1 16031 3649 [ 19680 16031 3649 0 19680 9025 [ 0 9025 9025 0 0 9025 76652 45956 0 122608 717 8% 7%
2 23528 3701 0 27229 39559 7350 0 46909 12042 0 0 12042 21067 0 0 21067 88138 49656 0 137794 759 6% 6%
3 7918 11136 [ 19054 47477 18486 0 65962 12477 1320 0 13797 33543 1320 0 34863 83579 59472 0 143051 571 4% 4%
4 15244 L] ] 15244 62721 18486 0 81206 13285 1199 0 14484 46829 2519 0 49348 85538 58273 0 143811 1985 14% 12%
5 3806 0 [ 3806 66527 18486 0 85012 12774 [ 0 12774 59603 2519 0 62122 76570 58273 0 134843 3548 28% 22%
6 7698 o [ 7698 74225 18486 0 92710 13181 [ 0 13181 72784 2519 0 75303 71087 58273 0 129360 3884 29% 23%
7 7885 7336 [ 15222 82110 25822 0 107932 12511 [ 0 12511 85295 2519 0 87814 66461 65609 0 132071 4549 36% 27%
8 3808 3803 [ 7611 85918 29625 0 115543 13399 [ 0 13399 98694 2519 0 101213 56870 69412 0 126283 3135 23% 19%
9 11675 0 [ 11675 97593 29625 0 127218 11528 [ 0 11528 110222 2519 0 112741 57017 69412 0 126429 5298 46% 31%
10 7660 3494 [ 11154 105254 33118 0 138372 13086 [ 0 13086 123308 2519 0 125827 51591 72906 0 124497 2286 17% 15%
11 7798 3724 [ 11521 113051 36842 0 149893 12447 [ 0 12447 135755 2519 0 138274 46942 76630 0 123572 4351 35% 26%
12 19804 3814 [ 23618 132855 40657 0 173512 13872 [ 0 13872 149627 2519 0 152146 52874 80444 0 133318 2752 20% 17%
13 15709 0 [ 15709 148564 40657 0 189221 12906 [ 0 12906 162532 2519 0 165051 55678 80444 0 136122 4122 32% 24%
14 19824 8000 [ 27824 168388 48657 0 217045 13335 [ 0 13335 175868 2519 0 178387 62166 88444 0 150611 3493 26% 21%
15 8000 0 [ 8000 176388 48657 0 225045 11803 [ 0 11803 187671 2519 0 190190 58363 88444 0 146808 4379 37% 27%
16 305250 184552 0 489802 15851 7713 [ 23564 192239 56370 0 248609 6052 7128 0 13180 193723 9647 0 203370 68162 89029 0 157192 3237 25% 20%
17 7881 3692 [ 11573 200120 60062 0 260182 11621 4528 0 16149 205343 14175 0 219518 64422 88193 0 152616 1431 9% 8%
18 7980 7768 [ 15748 208100 67830 0 275930 10813 6660 0 17473 216156 20835 0 236991 61590 89302 0 150892 0 0% 0%
19 8094 2650 [ 10744 216194 70480 0 286674 8065 7250 0 15315 224220 28085 0 252305 61619 84702 0 146321 ] 0% 0%
20 3927 3037 [ 6964 220121 73517 0 293638 8686 5498 0 14184 232906 33583 0 266489 56860 82241 0 139101 0 0% 0%
21 11847 3819 [ 15665 231967 77336 0 309303 12719 2349 0 15068 245625 35932 0 281557 55988 83710 0 139698 [ 0% 0%
22 3064 3916 [ 6980 235031 81252 0 316283 8522 7729 0 16251 254147 43661 0 297808 50530 79898 0 130427 0 0% 0%
23 7032 o [ 7032 242063 81252 0 323315 6941 9158 0 16099 261088 52819 0 313907 50621 70740 0 121360 [ 0% 0%
24 7903 0 [ 7903 249966 81252 0 331218 8375 8230 0 16605 269463 61049 0 330512 50148 62510 0 112658 L] 0% 0%
25 4033 3734 [ 7767 253998 84986 0 338985 7002 6729 0 13731 276465 67778 0 344243 47179 59515 0 106694 [ 0% 0%
26 o o [ 0 253998 84986 0 338985 6855 6328 0 13183 283320 74106 0 357426 40324 53187 0 93511 [ 0% 0%
27 4160 0 [ 4160 258158 84986 0 343144 8210 7889 0 16099 291530 81995 0 373525 36274 45298 0 81571 L] 0% 0%
28 16026 0 [ 16026 274184 84986 0 359170 8373 8043 0 16416 299903 90038 0 389941 43926 37255 0 81181 [ 0% 0%
29 3933 7472 [ 11405 278117 92458 0 370575 5256 7609 0 12865 305159 97647 0 402806 42603 37118 0 79721 0 0% 0%
30 4085 o [ 4085 282202 92458 0 374660 5267 4648 0 9915 310426 102295 0 412721 41422 32470 0 73891 [ 0% 0%
31 12094 7564 [ 19658 294297 100022 0 394318 7078 3805 0 10883 317504 106100 0 423604 46438 36228 0 82666 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.08.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 69646 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 42306 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 3980 MT.
# Includes Supplies from M/s Bharat Coking Coal Limited (BCCL)
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1 0 3995 0 3995 0 3995 0 3995 0 77 [ 77 0 77 0 77 0 7258 0 7258 9025 8% %
2 0 0 0 0 0 3995 0 3995 0 759 [ 759 0 1476 0 1476 0 6499 0 6499 12082 6% 6%
3 0 7693 0 7693 0 11688 0 11688 0 571 [ 571 0 2047 0 2047 0 13621 0 13621 13797 a% a%
a 0 7732 0 77132 0 19420 0 19420 0 1985 [ 1985 0 4032 0 4032 0 19368 0 19368 14484 14% 12%
5 0 3816 0 3816 0 23236 0 23236 0 3548 [ 3548 0 7580 0 7580 0 19635 0 19635 12774 28% 2%
6 0 3883 0 3883 0 27119 0 27119 0 3884 [ 3884 0 11464 0 11464 0 19635 0 19635 13181 29% 23%
7 0 3830 0 3830 0 30949 0 30949 0 4549 [ 4549 0 16013 0 16013 0 18915 0 18915 12511 36% 27%
8 0 0 0 0 0 30949 0 30949 0 3135 0 3135 0 19148 0 19148 0 15780 0 15780 13399 3% 19%
9 0 3887 0 3887 0 34836 0 34836 0 5298 [ 5208 0 24446 0 24446 0 14369 0 14369 11528 6% 31%
10 0 3857 0 3857 0 38693 0 38693 0 2286 [ 2286 0 26732 0 26732 0 15940 0 15940 13086 17% 15%
1 0 3856 0 3856 0 42548 0 42548 0 4351 [ 4351 0 31083 0 31083 0 15445 0 15445 12447 35% 26%
12 0 0 0 0 0 42548 0 42548 0 2752 [ 2752 0 33835 0 33835 0 12693 0 12693 13872 20% 17%
13 0 0 0 0 0 42548 0 42548 0 4122 0 4122 0 37957 0 37957 0 8571 0 8571 12906 32% 24%
14 0 0 0 0 0 42548 0 42548 0 3493 0 3493 0 41450 0 41450 0 5078 0 5078 13335 26% 2%
15 0 3906 0 3906 0 46454 0 46454 0 4379 0 4379 0 45829 0 45829 0 4605 0 4605 11803 37% 27%
16 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46454 0 46454 0 3237 0 3237 0 49066 0 49066 0 1368 o 1368 13180 25% 20%
17 0 63 0 63 0 46517 0 46517 0 1431 0 1431 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 16149 9% 8%
18 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 17473 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 15315 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 14184 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 15068 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 16251 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 16099 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 16605 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 13731 0% 0%
26 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 o 50497 0 o o 0 13183 0% 0%
27 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 o 50497 0 o o 0 16099 0% 0%
28 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 16416 0% 0%
29 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 12865 0% 0%
30 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 9915 0% 0%
31 0 o 0 0 0 46517 0 46517 0 0 0 0 0 50497 0 50497 0 0 0 0 10883 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On01.08.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 69646 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 42306 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 3980 MT.



346875 120360 0 467235 197185 110605 ] 307789 197185 110605 o 307789 161509 76950 ] 238859 161509 76950 0 238459 139142 47817 o 186560 0 0% 0%
346875 140420 0 487295 251605 97026 ] 348632 448790 207631 o 656421 279301 126616 ] 405917 440810 203566 0 644376 111436 17828 o 129274 0 0% 0%
346875 120360 0 467235 256828 57145 ] 313973 705618 264776 0 970394 280788 67254 ] 348042 721598 270820 0 992418 87486 7719 o 95205 34108 10% 9%
305250 72216 0 377466 371625 59402 ] 431026 1077243 320177 o 1401420 389465 24814 ] 414279 1111064 295634 0 1406697 69646 42306 o 111952 67751 16% 14%
305250 184552 0 489802 294297 100022 ] 394318 1371540 424199 o 1795739 317504 106100 ] 423604 1428568 401734 0 1830302 46438 36228 o 82666 50497 12% 1%
ClLImp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 0n 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 103466 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page1of1




Apr-17 0 [} [} ) [} ) [} [} ) [} [} [} [} [} [} ) [} 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 238459 0% 0%
May-17 0 0 0 ) [} ) [} [} ) [} [} [} [} [} [} ) [} 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 405917 0% 0%
Jun-17 0 150000 [} 150000 [} 50868 [} 50868 ) 50868 [} 50868 [} 34108 [} 34108 [} 34108 0 34108 0 16760 0 16760 348042 10% 9%
Jul17 0 [} [} ) [} 54971 [} 54971 ) 105839 [} 105839 [} 67751 [} 67751 [} 101859 0 101859 0 3980 0 3980 414279 16% 14%
Aug-17 0 0 0 ) [} 46517 [} 46517 ) 152356 [} 152356 [} 50497 [} 50497 [} 152356 0 152356 0 0 0 ) 423604 12% 11%
Sep-17
Oct17
Nov-17
Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPLImported Coal
NOTE

On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 103466 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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